

APPLICATION FOR

CERTIFICATE NUMBER

	ANNUAL BUSINESS CERTIFICATE							EFFECTIVE DATE			
	DRIVER AND MOTOR VEHICLE SERVICES	AS A DISMANTLER OF MOTOR VEHICLES OR NOTOR VEHICLES OR SALVAGE POOL OPERATOR PLEASE TYPE OR PRINT LEGIBLY WITH INK. ANY ALTERATION OF LINE 3 VOIDS LOCATION APPROVAL!						EXPIRATION DATE			
	I .	¥				ORIGINAL RENEWAL					
weers	LEGAL NAME OF APPLICANT (OWNER, PARTNERSHIP, LLC OR OMIGUE! Angel Cortez Andrade	99-0664570				EGISTRY NUMBER (IF LLC OR CORPORATION) 220842199					
2	BUSINESS NAME OF APPLICANT (IF ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME OR TRADE NAME) Kings Local Scrap LLC		OREGON REGISTRY NUMBER (IF USING ASSUMED BUSINESS NAME O 220842199		IR TRADE NAME)		BUSINESS TELEPHONE (971) 240 3592				
3	N BUSINESS LOCATION (STREET AND NUMBER) OBS Wind stone way LING ADDRESS C		Salem		97301		Marion				
	MAILING ADDRESS 8215 SW Tualatin- sherwood rd. STE 200		απ Tualatin		STATE ZIP CODE OR 97062		BUSINESS EMAIL kingslocalscrapllc@gmail				
_	CHECK ORGANIZATION TYPE:	If cornoration lis			ion, list 1	t the state where					
5	Individual Partnership OREGON REGISTERED AGENT NAME	✓ LLC	Corpoi	ation:	the busine		PHONE N		d		
6	Registered Agents INC - # 757883-		Taimi	(503) 914- 1035							
7	oregon registered agent street address 2355 State st, STE 101			Sale	em			OR	2IP CODE 97301		
8	OREGON REGISTERED AGENT MAILING ADDRESS (IF D		CITY				STATE	ZIP CODE			
9	National Motor Vehicle Title Information	System (NM	VTIS) number R	EQUIR	ED:						
0	a) THE DIMENSIONS OF THE PROPERTY b) ORS 822.115(4) requires applicants please submit a plat map or other de property exclusively used by the dis	s to file a des escription of t	scription of the he location of the	locatio prem	on of the ises, inclu	disma	ntling y		cordingly		
To the control of the	I HALLER GOVERNING BODY OF THE	E COMPLETE norizing a disr antier busine ation of 100,000 o to ORS 822.110(ise or subject to a with a population CITY COUNTY SUITABLE TO HICLE DISMANT PROPOSED LO ION UNDER OR ES NOT VIOLAT 35. MINED THAT TH	ED BY THE LOC mantler business ss cannot be control to the control	to be onduct ed as the	conducte ted at thi e place of b that permits	d at th s loca usiness the typ	e locati	o not si	gn r vehicle ucted by		
	Restrictions on the location approval are zoning authority.	in an attached	letter from the		-					***************************************	
	APPLICABLE PROVISION OF ORS 822.13 D) APPROVED THE LOCATION AND DETERI COMPLIES WITH ANY REGULATIONS AD	85. MINED THAT TH	HE LOCATION								

NAME OF GOVERNMENT OFFICIAL PHONE NUMBER 12 SIGNATURE OF GOVERNMENT OFFICIAL DATE

02/14/2024

To Whom it may concern,

I Miguel Angel Cortez Andrade will not dismantle vehicles at my residential address 4985 Wind Stone Way, Salem Oregon. I agree to take junk cars directly to salvage yard.

Thank you,

Miguel A Cortez Andrade